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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 12
19-10-2024 - 10:48

Dames, 200m wisselslag

Senioren
Resultaten Voorronde

Punten: FINA 2023

rang naam

Onder 18

. Dachen Haaijer
Fay Boxum

Fenna Westerneng
Esmee Mulder

. Rixt Rothschaid

. Nienke Koster

. Marre van der Wal
. Julia Agricola

. llse Jongepier

10. Indy Feenema

11. Fardau Cazemier
12. Norell Kroeze

13. Mare Offringa

14. Marlies Brouwer

©CONOUAWN PR

Senioren

. Roos Vanotterdijk

. Mare Schallenberg
Dachen Haaijer

. Anna van Droffelaar
. Ismay Lichtendonk
Fay Boxum

. Anke Geeroms

. Fenna Westerneng
. Esmee Mulder

. Amber Tiesinga

. Rixt Rothschaid

. Nienke Koster

. Marre van der Wal
. Julia Agricola

. llse Jongepier

. Indy Feenema

. Fardau Cazemier

. Norell Kroeze

. Mare Offringa

. Marlies Brouwer

ONO A WNER

NRPRRRBRRRERRRERR
O OWooO~NOOOThA, WNPE OO

vereniging

ZPC Hoogeveen

Dz&PC

Dz&PC

DZ&PC

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
Dz&PC

TriVia

Orca

ZCNF'34

Zwemclub Polaris
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
Dz&PC

Vlaamse Zwem Federatie
Blue Marlins

ZPC Hoogeveen

Team NL - PSV
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dz&PC

Vlaamse Zwem Federatie
DZ&PC

Dz&PC

Dz&PC

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
Dz&PC

TriVia

Orca

ZCNF'34

Zwemclub Polaris
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
Dz&PC

200800380
200900060
200900070
200800038
200900026
200900612
201000046
200800266
201000006
201000850
200901736
201100378
201001110
201101152

VZF/00001/05
200600078
200800380
200400258
200400622
200900060
VZF/00002/00
200900070
200800038
200600782
200900026
200900612
201000046
200800266
201000006
201000850
200901736
201100378
201001110
201101152

tijd

2:17.94
2:21.73
2:27.45
2:29.27
2:33.23
2:33.46
2:36.91
2:37.96
2:40.46
2:40.74
2:43.00
2:45.02
2:45.59
2:55.36

2:14.75
2:16.69
2:17.94
2:18.62
2:20.00
2:21.73
2:26.77
2:27.45
2:29.27
2:32.78
2:33.23
2:33.46
2:36.91
2:37.96
2:40.46
2:40.74
2:43.00
2:45.02
2:45.59
2:55.36

RT fin.FINA

TTOOO00 VOO0

DIDTOOO0O0TITOOOO0O0O0O00

689
635
564
544
502
500
468
459
438
435
417
402
398
335

739
708
689
679
659
635
572
564
544
507
502
500
468
459
438
435
417
402
398
335

50m

29.53
30.40
31.91
32.41
34.68
32.44
34.63
33.22
35.55
34.00
36.01
38.18
39.21
40.11

27.93
30.16
29.53
29.55
29.45
30.40
31.38
31.91
32.41
33.86
34.68
32.44
34.63
33.22
35.55
34.00
36.01
38.18
39.21
40.11

100m

1:04.57
1:06.37
1:09.29
1:10.21
1:13.82
1:11.26
1:17.01
1:15.01
1:17.53
1:13.88
1:20.38
1:22.22
1:20.34
1:25.55

1:01.87
1:05.91
1:04.57
1:05.68
1:04.39
1:06.37
1:12.74
1:09.29
1:10.21
1:14.25
1:13.82
1:11.26
1:17.01
1:15.01
1:17.53
1:13.88
1:20.38
1:22.22
1:20.34
1:25.55

150m

1:46.03
1:48.34
1:53.26
1:54.21
1:57.90
1:57.64
2:00.02
2:01.94
2:05.95
2:02.40
2:07.55
2:09.86
2:09.33
2:16.63

1:42.27
1:45.09
1:46.03
1:44.89
1:46.01
1:48.34
1:52.22
1:53.26
1:54.21
1:57.17
1:57.90
1:57.64
2:00.02
2:01.94
2:05.95
2:02.40
2:07.55
2:09.86
2:09.33
2:16.63

200m

2:17.94
2:21.73
2:27.45
2:29.27
2:33.23
2:33.46
2:36.91
2:37.96
2:40.46
2:40.74
2:43.00
2:45.02
2:45.59
2:55.36

2:14.75
2:16.69
2:17.94
2:18.62
2:20.00
2:21.73
2:26.77
2:27.45
2:29.27
2:32.78
2:33.23
2:33.46
2:36.91
2:37.96
2:40.46
2:40.74
2:43.00
2:45.02
2:45.59
2:55.36
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